
17-9 Section 21 - Petition Section Review Log Page 1

Individual Section Review Log
Petition: 17-9

Section: 21
Total signatures in section: 41
Total invalid in section: 11
Total valid in section: 30

Line No. Valid? Illegible
Incomplete 

Information

Non-
Greeley 
resident

Duplicate 
Signature

Not registered 
or not 

registered at 
address listed

Signed after 
circulator 

affidavit 
executed

Petition 
disasssemble
d invalidating 

packet

Affidavit/ 
Notary error 
invalidating 

packet
1 BLANK
2 BLANK
3 BLANK
4 BLANK
5 BLANK
6 BLANK
7 BLANK
8 BLANK
9 X

10 Y
11 Y
12 Y
13 Y
14 X
15 X
16 X-NR
17 Y
18 X-NRAL
19 Y
20 Y
21 Y
22 Y
23 Y
24 BLANK
25 X
26 Y
27 X
28 Y
29 Y
30 Y
31 X-NR
32 X-NRAL
33 Y
34 Y
35 Y
36 X
37 X-NRAL
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38 Y
39 Y
40 Y
41 Y
42 Y
43 Y
44 Y
45 Y
46 Y
47 Y
48 Y
49 Y
50 Y

Totals 4 1 5 1


	Sheet1

